
4 PANELS, 2 CLOSE END
POCKET, THUMBHOLE

CD 4 Panels Others

5.54687 x 0.1875 x 4.921875 G.F.
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REFERENCE:  

STYLE:  

SIZE:  DRAWN BY:  

OPEN BLANK

MATERIAL

RULE LENGTH

NUMBER OF TRAY
TRAY POSITION

0.015 Mohawk

10.8438 x 11.2811

104.23527
KK

GRAIN DIRECTION

NUMBER OF POCKET
STYLE OF POCKET

2
CLOSE END

NUMBER OF PANELS 4

5.54677
0.1875

5.54687

4.92188

4.90613

0.01563

10.82802

11.28114
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